



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.A. 906/2019 CRL.M.(BAIL) 1371/2019**
DINESH CHANDRA MISRAAppellant

Through: Mr. R.P. Kapur, Adv.

versus

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIARespondent
Through: Mr. Ashish Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
09.09.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 25th November 2024.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

By order

Court Master

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024/sm