



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 906/2019

DINESH CHANDRA MISRAAppellant

Through: Mr. R.P. Kapur, Advocate.

versus

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sunil Dalal, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Ashish Aggarwal,
Ms.Nishtha Verma, Mr. Bharat
Khurana and Ms. Lisha Arora,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

ORDER
28.07.2026

%

1. Both sides are represented.

2. List for final hearing on 30.11.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

JULY 28, 2026

kd